900235067 10/03/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fidelity National Insurance		08/27/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY
Services, LLC		00/21/2012	COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wright National Flood Insurance Services, LLC
Street Address:	3333 Earle Ovington Blvd.
Internal Address:	Suite 505
City:	Uniondale
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	11553-3624
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85509140	WE ARE FLOOD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2123368001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 212-336-8000

Email: ptodocket@arelaw.com

Correspondent Name: Amster Rothstein & Ebenstein LLP

Address Line 1: 90 Park Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	96421/4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard S. Mandaro
Signature:	/Richard S. Mandaro/
	TRADEMARK

900235067 REEL: 004872 FRAME: 0612

85509140

H \$40,00

Date:	10/03/2012
Total Attachments: 2 source=96421-4_NameChange-Fidelity_Na source=96421-4_NameChange-Fidelity_Na	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004872 FRAME: 0613



State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form.

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

AUG 2 8 2012

	IRADODTA NT - Panel instructions ha	. four openinding disto four.		
	IMPORTANT – Read instructions be			For Filing Use Only
ı.	SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY		
,,,,,,,	200828110018	Fidelity National Insurance Service	State St. St. and Leaving Co. Land Land St.	
3.	COMPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERI NECESSARY.	E INFORMATION IS BEING CHANGED.	ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY	BE ATTACHED IF
	A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAM ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "L.L.C.")	E (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIMI	TED LIABILITY COMPANY," "LTC	D, LIABILITY CO." OR THE
	Wright National Flood Insurance Se	rvices, LLC	MARKET STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	
	B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE)	:	
	ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	NY MEMBER(S)		
	C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ART	TCLES OF ORGANIZATION:		
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.	O IN THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE SET F OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	HANGE IN THE LATEST I	TATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED
.	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.	THER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C	HANGE IN THE LATEST I	SATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION.
h-	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL' FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:	THER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C	HANGE IN THE LATEST I	TATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED
h.	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	HANGE IN THE LATEST I	SATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED SOLUTION.
). }.	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL' FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	HANGE IN THE LATEST IS THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS	YEAR
). }.	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	HANGE IN THE LATEST IS THAT WILL CAUSE THE DIS	YEAR DRIS MY ACT AND DEED.
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION OB/2	YEAR DAIS MY ACT AND DEED.
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION OB/2	YEAR DAIS MY ACT AND DEED.
VIII	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON LIAM J. FISHLINGER DIRECTOR TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TIME OF AUTHORIZED	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION OB/2	YEAR DAIS MY ACT AND DEED.
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON LIAM J. FISHLINGER DIRECTOR TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TIME OF AUTHORIZE RETURN TO:	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION OB/2	YEAR DAIS MY ACT AND DEED.
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON LIAM J. FISHLINGER DIRECTOR TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TIME OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RETURN TO: NAME Candica Amorim	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION OB/2	YEAR DAIS MY ACT AND DEED.
V 1/2	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE LIABILITY DATE, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON LIAM J. FISHLINGER DIRECTOR TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TIME OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RETURN TO: NAME Candica Amorim FIRM Perr & Knight	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTITUTE OF AURITHMENT OF	DAY RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION OB/2	YEAR DAIS MY ACT AND DEED.
). ()	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE LIABILITY DATE, IF ANY: IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON LIAM J. FISHLINGER DIRECTOR TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TIME OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RETURN TO: NAME Candica Amorim FIRM Perr & Knight	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION OB/2	YEAR DAIS MY ACT AND DEED.

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 03/2005) - FILING FEE \$30.00

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE



Date:

AUG 2 8 2012 (5)

DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 004872 FRAME: 0615

RECORDED: 10/03/2012